
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9782323

Procuring Entity BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY

Title BPSU BGC Supply & Delivery of 2HP ACU with Installation & Equipment for Instructional and
Learning Resources for Bagac Campus

Area of Delivery Bataan

Solicitation Number: BGC 2023-05-028

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Shopping -
Ordinary/Regular Office
Supplies & Equipment (Sec.
52.1.b)

Classification: Goods

Category: Office Equipment

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 571,640.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Riezle Clarin Muñoz
Procurement Unit
Capitol Site
Balanga City
Bataan
Philippines 2100
63-47-2371341
63-932-8662730
rcmunoz@bpsu.edu.ph

Status In-Preparation

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 24/05/2023

Last Updated / Time 23/05/2023 17:23 PM

Closing Date / Time 30/05/2023 17:00 PM

Description
 
No. Qty. Unit of Measure Description/Offer
1 1 unit 65 Inches Frame Smart TV/QLED Technology with 100% Color Volume/real 4K Resolution AI
Upscaling/Quantum HDR/Supreme UHD Dimming Adaptive Picture, dual LED, object tracking sound, dolby atmos,
Smartthings APP/Wireless dex, Matte display, frame design, Slim look, one connect box with invisible connection, no
gap wall mount inbox, super ultrawide
2 3 unit Smart Television - QHD type, QLED display technology, display resolution: 3840 x 2160 pixels, 65 inches ,
HRD10+, Smart TV Internet TV, OS Android TV, HDMI: USB: 3 , wifi and bluetooth connectivity and full motion wall
mount with wall bracket
3 3 unit 2HP Split type ACU with humidity sensor inclusive of Installation and free of any excess
4 1 unit Scanner, scan partner SP 1130N
5 2 unit Laptop , Intel i5-10358G1 1.0; storage: 512g SSD; RAM; 4G; ODD; --Diplay 14" FHD IPS Battery 3 cell; OS
Windows 10 Home SL
6 ***nothing follows***

Created by Riezle Clarin Muñoz

Date Created 23/05/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


Bidder: Office/Section

               Address: PR no.

           E-Mail Address: Quotation No.

                   Contact No. TIN.no:(indicate VAT or Non-Vat)

Note:

                 5. PhilGEPS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATION

No. Qty.
Unit of 

Measure
Unit Price Total Cost

1 1 unit o

2 3 unit

3 3 unit

4 1 unit

5 2 unit

6

7

jhozle3rd6th7  Delivery Period
Warranty
Price Validity

Printed Name/Signature

Tel.No./Cellphone No./e-mail address

Date

65 Inches Frame Smart TV/QLED Technology with 100% Color 

Volume/real 4K Resolution AI Upscaling/Quantum 

HDR/Supreme UHD Dimming Adaptive Picture, dual LED, object 

tracking sound, dolby atmos, Smartthings APP/Wireless dex, 

Matte display, frame design, Slim look, one connect box with 

invisible connection, no gap wall mount inbox, super ultrawide

Smart Television - QHD type, QLED display technology, display 

resolution: 3840 x 2160 pixels, 65 inches , HRD10+, Smart TV 

Internet TV, OS Android TV, HDMI: USB: 3 , wifi and bluetooth 

connectivity and full motion wall mount with wall bracket

2HP Split type ACU with humidity sensor inclusive of 

Installation and free of any excess

Scanner, scan partner SP 1130N

Laptop , Intel i5-10358G1 1.0; storage: 512g SSD; RAM; 4G; 

ODD; --Diplay 14" FHD IPS Battery 3 cell; OS Windows 10 Home 

SL

***nothing follows***

Description/Offer

           Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below,subject to the General Conditions on the last page, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation duly signed 

by your representative not later than in the return envelope attached herewith. 

RIEZLE CLARIN MUÑOZ

Procurement Officer

                                                                                                                                                                                           1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE COMPLETELY FILLED-OUT & INDICATE THE NAME OF THE BRAND  BEING OFFERED.

  2.DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN SEVEN OR FIFTEEN CALENDAR DAYS(MAXIMUM)

  3. WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) MONTHS FOR NON-EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES, ONE (1) YEAR FOR NON EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES FROM DATE 

OF ACCEPTANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY.

  4. PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY(30) CALENDAR DAYS

  6. BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATE OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED.

ABC P571,640.00

Philgeps-2023-05-02bgc

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION/PROPOSAL

BPSU BGC Supply & Delivery 

of 2HP ACU with Installation 

& Equipment for 

Instructional and Learning 

Resources for Bagac 

Campus

BGC 2023-05-028

BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY
City of Balanga 2100 Bataan

PHILIPPINES


